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THE SCIENTIFIC THURSDAYS OF Astarté 
Moderators: David Atallah david.atallah@gmail.com , Anas A. Chebib alchebib@gmail.com, Nadine El Kassis nadine.kassis@gmail.com  

Steering Committee: Waleed Elnahas (Egypte), Véronique Bouté (France), Séverine Alran (France), David Atallah (Lebanon), Yasser S. 
Ali (Syrie), Carine Segura (France), Sonia Baulies Caballero (Spain), Alexandra Athanasiou (Greece), Laurent Verzaux (France), Assaad 
Mohanna (Lebanon), Anas A. Chebib (France) 
 

Thursday, September 2nd, 2021 
07:30 pm to 08:30 pm- Paris and Cairo / (GMT+2) - 08h30 pm- Beirut/ 06h30 pm- Tunisia 

In partnership with the University Hospital "Hôtel-Dieu de France" in Beirut-Lebanon 
  

Updates in Ovarian cancer management: from Diagnosis to treatment 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81579223569   

French and English language Webinar 
19: 30 Imaging in ovarian cancer: Professor Michel Ghossain, Head of Department of Radiology Saint joseph university Beirut Lebanon. 
Doctor Rana Rouhban, Radiologist/ Breast and Female pelvis Imaging Specialist at Hôtel-Dieu de France. 

   mghossain@me.com ; mghossain@icloud.com  ranarouhbane@gmail.com     

19: 45 Surgical Principles in ovarian cancer: Professor David Atallah, Chairman Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology, Hôtel Dieu de 
France University Hospital, Saint joseph university Beirut Lebanon. 
   

 david.atallah@gmail.com  
 
20: 00 HDR testing in Ovarian cancer: Assistant professor Hampig Kourie, oncogeneticist, Hôtel Dieu de France University Hospital, Saint 
joseph university Beirut Lebanon.    

 hampig.kourie@usj.edu.lb  ; hampig.kourie@hotmail.com  

20: 15 PARP inhibitors in ovarian cancer: Professor Georges Chahine, Head of Department of medical oncology, Bellevue Medical Center 
and Former Chair of medical oncology department, Hôtel Dieu de France University Hospital, Saint joseph university Beirut Lebanon.   

 chahine_georges@hotmail.com  

20: 30 Discussions 

20: 45 Closing  
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